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Model number : OT22002
Product name : Outisan Thermal bottle

Thermal Bottle  User Manual

Specification
Capacity 1.8L (60.8oz)

Size W11 x D11 x H34cm (4.3 x 4.3 x 13.4 inch)

Weight 1220g (2.7lb)

Food contact standards
Parts Material FDA Standards

Stainless 
steel

Austenitic stainless 
steelSUS304 (18/8)
(06Cr19Ni10)

stainless steel for food
contact use in US - Total 
Chromium content (Cr)

Plastic PP US FDA 177.1520

Ring Silicone Ring
US FDA 177.2600
US FDA 177.1210

How to use
•	 Use hot or cold water to rinse the thermal 

bottle to get a better result. 
•	 Clean the parts thoroughly before use.

How to clean
•	 Use regular detergent and clean with a soft sponge. 

Don’t use wire sponge or steel wool as it may scratch 
the surface. Do not use Chlorine-based bleaches.

•	 The material itself doesn’t rust. If rust is found, you 
can add vinegar to warm water and soak the bottle 
for 30 minutes, then clean it with a soft sponge.

•	 Keep it dry when the product is not in use.  
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outer ring
inner ring counter

clockwise clockwise

To disassemble 
the lid for cleaning

To assemble 
the shoulder strap

To assemble 
the lid after cleaning

To disassemble 
the shoulder strap

The lid contains two parts, 
hold the outer ring with one 
hand, hold the inner ring 
with the other hand to turn 
counter-clockwise, until 
disassembled. 

Open the flap on each 
end of the handle, align 
the buckles with the 
metal bar, and push until 
attached. 

Push the buckle until 
it detaches from the 
metal bar. 

Place the inner ring inside 
of the outer ring, turn 
clockwise, until the arrow 
symbol on the outer ring 
is inline with the triangle 
symbol on the inner ring. 

Push the buckle
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Caution
1.	 Keep away from infants and toddlers 

when filled with hot liquids. 
2.	 Do not use the product for any purpose other than 

keeping beverages warm or cold for drinking. 
3.	 Do not place the product in a dishwasher.
4.	 Do not place the product in a freezer. 
5.	 Do not heat the product in a microwave oven. 
6.	 Do not place the product near stoves, open 

flames or other sources of extreme heat. 
7.	 Do not place the lid in boiling hot water, as it 

may damage the lid and cause leakage. 
8.	 Please make sure the silicone ring is placed 

correctly back on after cleaning.
9.	 Please don’t drop it or crash it with force, as it 

may damage the insulation properties. 
10.	 Please don’t place it in high-temperature 

environment, as it may damage the shape, 
color, and cause the coating to peel off. 

11.	 Do not use it for dry ice or carbonated beverages 
in the product. The air pressure inside the 
product may increase, causing the lid to 
become stuck, or the parts to be damaged.

12.	 Do not store milk, dairy products or fruit juice 
in the product. The contents may spoil and 
cause the lid to become stuck or damaged.

13.	 Do not contain acidic liquids,  as it may 
damage the insulation property.

14.	 If the liquid/solid contains salt, please empty 
the bottle within 12h and clean thoroughly. 

15.	 Do not overfill and drink slowly when the 
product contains a hot beverage. 

16.	 Do not tilt the product abruptly. 

Warranty
1-year after receiving the product.
This warranty does not apply to:
•	 Non-quality related issues.
•	 Items purchased from unauthorized resellers.
•	 Purchases without valid proof of purchase.
•	 Items that have been refunded.
•	 Items that have expired their warranty period.
•	 Any defects or damages caused by misuse 

of products, unauthorized modification, dis-
assembly or operation not in accordance 
with the official instructions or manuals.

For topics related to warranty, please contact us via our 
official website or send an email to support@outisan.com

Return & Exchange
•	 The return & exchange service is currently 

available to US and Canada orders only. 
•	 Within 14 calendar days of receiving the product, 

you are eligible for a full reimbursement or 
one-time free replacement with applicable 
transaction fee (2.6% for credit card users, 3.6% 
for PayPal users, 3.5% for Affirm users) + shipping 
cost if the product is damaged in any way. 

•	 Within 30 calendar days of receiving the product, 
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you are eligible for a full reimbursement only if the 
product is in good condition for resale, plus applicable 
transaction fee (2.6% for credit card users, 3.6% for 
PayPal users, 3.5% for Affirm users) + shipping cost. 

•	 Within 365 calendar days of receiving the product, 
you will be qualified for one-year warranty but no 
longer be eligible to return/exchange the purchases 
made on our website. We strongly encourage our 
customers to try the product in the first two weeks 
after the purchase to ensure it fits your needs. Please 
refer to our warranty policy for further information. 

•	 Products must be shipped in appropriate shipping 
boxes. Products returned solely in product packaging 
or in improper shipping boxes may not be accepted.

•	 Outisan accepts returns of product shipped 
within the United States and Canada only*. 

•	 Outisan does not accept returns for 
items shipped internationally.

•	 Please contact us via our official website or 
send an email to support@outisan.com

YANWAI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
5/F MANULIFE PLACE 348KWUN, TONG RD, KL, Hong Kong
Email: support@outisan.com
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商标商标 : Outisan                  产品名称产品名称 : Outisan 保温壶保温壶       
产品型号产品型号 : OT22002         执行标准执行标准 : GB/T29606-2013《不锈钢真空杯》《不锈钢真空杯》

保温壶  说明书

规格
容量容量 1.8 升升

尺寸尺寸 壶底直径壶底直径 11 x 高高 34 厘米厘米

重量重量 1220 克克

食品接触用材质及执行标准

部件名称 部件名称 材质材质 执行标准执行标准

不锈钢部件不锈钢部件
奥氏体型不锈钢奥氏体型不锈钢
304（（06Cr1Ni10））

GB 4806.9 - 2016 食品安全食品安全
国家标准国家标准
食品接触用金属材料及制品食品接触用金属材料及制品

塑料部件塑料部件
改性改性 PCT/
聚丙烯均聚物聚丙烯均聚物 PP/
聚丙烯共聚物聚丙烯共聚物 PP

GB 4806.7 - 2016 食品安全食品安全
国家标准国家标准
食品接触用塑料材料及制品食品接触用塑料材料及制品

橡胶部件橡胶部件 硅橡胶硅橡胶
GB 4806.11 - 2016 食品安全食品安全
国家标准国家标准
食品接触用橡胶材料及制品食品接触用橡胶材料及制品

 

使用说明
•	 使用前请用开水或冷水将杯体内胆预热或预冷，可使保温保冷效使用前请用开水或冷水将杯体内胆预热或预冷，可使保温保冷效

果更佳。 果更佳。 
•	 使用前请将壶身及各部件清洗干净。使用前请将壶身及各部件清洗干净。

清洗与保养
•	 清洗时放入适量的中性洗涤剂，用温水稀释再用柔软的百洁布或清洗时放入适量的中性洗涤剂，用温水稀释再用柔软的百洁布或

海绵将污垢洗净擦干，不可用硬物刮擦。海绵将污垢洗净擦干，不可用硬物刮擦。
•	 产品本身不会生锈。如果发现锈状斑点，建议温水加适量食醋浸产品本身不会生锈。如果发现锈状斑点，建议温水加适量食醋浸

泡泡 30 分钟左右，再用柔软杯刷清洗晾干。分钟左右，再用柔软杯刷清洗晾干。
•	 长时间不使用时，应将内胆擦干，充分保持干燥。长时间不使用时，应将内胆擦干，充分保持干燥。
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外圈外圈
内圈内圈 逆时针逆时针

旋转旋转 顺时针顺时针
旋转旋转

拆卸清洗

装卸肩带

盖子对准点

拆卸

水壶内盖由两个部分组成，水壶内盖由两个部分组成，
拆卸时一只手握住外圈，另拆卸时一只手握住外圈，另
一只手逆时针旋转内圈，直一只手逆时针旋转内圈，直
至拆卸。至拆卸。

安装，打开壶体上下塑料固安装，打开壶体上下塑料固
定环上的安装盖板，将背带定环上的安装盖板，将背带
上的卡扣槽位对准银色钢条，上的卡扣槽位对准银色钢条，
轻轻按压即可。轻轻按压即可。

按住背带上的卡扣，轻轻推动按住背带上的卡扣，轻轻推动
卡扣，直至卡扣从银色钢条卡扣，直至卡扣从银色钢条
分离。分离。

清洗完的内盖需要安装组清洗完的内盖需要安装组
合，将内圈放置于外圈内，合，将内圈放置于外圈内，
顺时针旋转。当外圈上凸顺时针旋转。当外圈上凸
起箭头与内圈上 划片三角起箭头与内圈上 划片三角
形对准，即为安装完毕。形对准，即为安装完毕。

推动卡扣推动卡扣
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注意事项
1.	 禁止内容：请勿使用于保温（保冷）以外的用途；禁止内容：请勿使用于保温（保冷）以外的用途；
2.	 当装有饮品时，请将产品放置于婴幼儿触摸不到的地方，以免烫伤当装有饮品时，请将产品放置于婴幼儿触摸不到的地方，以免烫伤

或者碰伤；或者碰伤；
3.	 请勿将产品放置于高温物品附近，以免产品变形、变色、烤漆脱落等；请勿将产品放置于高温物品附近，以免产品变形、变色、烤漆脱落等；
4.	 加入热饮时不宜过满，以免溢出烫伤；当装有热水时，请小心饮用，加入热饮时不宜过满，以免溢出烫伤；当装有热水时，请小心饮用，

以免导致烫伤；以免导致烫伤；
5.	 请勿将瓶塞置于滚烫的沸水中，以免造成变形或者漏水；清洗后请勿将瓶塞置于滚烫的沸水中，以免造成变形或者漏水；清洗后

请确认硅胶圈是否安装，安装错误会导致漏水，甚至烫伤；请确认硅胶圈是否安装，安装错误会导致漏水，甚至烫伤；
6.	 请勿使用研磨粉、金属清洁用品、钢丝球等以免导致产品表面刮伤、请勿使用研磨粉、金属清洁用品、钢丝球等以免导致产品表面刮伤、

生锈或腐蚀；建议使用中性清洁器。生锈或腐蚀；建议使用中性清洁器。
7.	 请避免产品掉落或受巨大撞击， 以免表面凹陷或者导致保温不良。请避免产品掉落或受巨大撞击， 以免表面凹陷或者导致保温不良。
8.	 若放入含盐分的食物或者汤品，请于若放入含盐分的食物或者汤品，请于 12 个小时以内取出，并将产个小时以内取出，并将产

品清洗干净；品清洗干净；
9.	 禁止装入以下饮品：干冰、碳酸饮料（以避免内压上升，导致瓶盖禁止装入以下饮品：干冰、碳酸饮料（以避免内压上升，导致瓶盖

无法打开或者内容物喷出等危险）；柠檬汁等酸性饮料（可能会无法打开或者内容物喷出等危险）；柠檬汁等酸性饮料（可能会
造成腐蚀或者保温不良）；牛奶、乳制品、果汁、婴幼儿食品等（防造成腐蚀或者保温不良）；牛奶、乳制品、果汁、婴幼儿食品等（防
止时间过长可能导致腐败）。止时间过长可能导致腐败）。

10.	 禁止放入烤箱、微波炉、洗碗机等家用电器产品内使用。禁止放入烤箱、微波炉、洗碗机等家用电器产品内使用。

退换货
•	 收到货之内的收到货之内的 14 天，无理由退换货，需自付运费。质量问题则可天，无理由退换货，需自付运费。质量问题则可

全额退款。全额退款。
•	 收到货之内的收到货之内的 30 天，产品如可以正常二次销售，无破损的情况下，天，产品如可以正常二次销售，无破损的情况下，

可换货。可换货。
•	 Outisan 不受理国际退换货。不受理国际退换货。

保修
•	 一年保修一年保修

保修不包括：保修不包括：

•	 非质量相关问题。非质量相关问题。
•	 非官方渠道购买的产品。非官方渠道购买的产品。
•	 无购买凭证的产品。无购买凭证的产品。
•	 超出保修期的产品。超出保修期的产品。
•	 由于使用不当，未经我们授权的机构或人员私自拆动或修理。由于使用不当，未经我们授权的机构或人员私自拆动或修理。
有任何问题请在官网上联系我们，或发邮件到有任何问题请在官网上联系我们，或发邮件到
support@outisan.com

深圳檐外科技有限公司深圳檐外科技有限公司
深圳市南山区粤海街道大冲社区深南大道深圳市南山区粤海街道大冲社区深南大道 9678 号大冲商务中心号大冲商务中心

（二期（二期）1 栋栋 2 号楼号楼 1802  邮编：  邮编：518075
邮箱：邮箱：support@outisan.com
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Numéro du modèle : OT22002
Nom du produit : bouteille thermos Outisan

Bouteille Thermos  Manuel d'instructions pour

Caractéristiques 
Capacité 1.8L (60.8oz)

Taille L11 x P11 x H34cm (4.3 x 4.3 x 13.4 inch)

Poids 1220g (2.7lb)

Standards pour le                                       
contact alimentaire
Pièces Matériaux Normes FDA

Acier 
inoxydable

Acier inoxydable   
austénitique 
SUS304 (18/8) 
06Cr19Ni10) 

Acier inoxydable pour   
utilisation en contact 
avec les aliments aux 
USA- Teneur totale 
en chrome   (Cr)

Plastique PP US FDA 177.1520

Anneau Anneau en silicone
US FDA 177.2600
US FDA 177.1210

Mode d’emploie
•	 Rincer la bouteille avec de l’eau chaude 

ou froide pour une résultat meilleure.
•	 Bien nettoyer la bouteille avant l’utilisation

Instruction de nettoyage
•	 Utilisez un détergent ordinaire et nettoyez avec une 

éponge douce. N'utilisez pas d'éponge métallique 
ou de laine d'acier car cela pourrait rayer la surface. 
N'utilisez pas d'agents de blanchiment à base de chlore.

•	 Le matériau lui-même ne rouille pas. Cependant, 
vous pouvez ajouter du vinaigre à de l'eau 
chaude et faire tremper la bouteille pendant 
30 minutes, puis la nettoyer avec une éponge 
douce si jamais vous trouvez de la rouille.

•	 Gardez-la au sec lorsque le produit n'est pas utilisé.  
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1 2

outer ring
inner ring

Pour démonter le 
couvercle afin de 
le nettoyer

Pour assembler le 
couvercle après 
le nettoyage

Le couvercle 
est composé de 
deux parties, tenez 
l'anneau extérieur d'une main, 
tenez l'anneau intérieur de 
l'autre main et tournez-le dans 
le sens inverse des aiguilles 
d'une montre, jusqu'à ce qu'il 
soit démonté.

Placez l'anneau intérieur 
à l'intérieur de l'anneau 
extérieur, tournez dans le sens 
des aiguilles d'une montre, 
jusqu'à ce que le symbole 
de la flèche sur l'anneau 
extérieur soit alignée avec 
le symbole du triangle sur 
l'anneau intérieur.

3

Pour assembler 
la bandoulière
Ouvrez le rabat à chaque 
bout de la poignée, 
alignez les boucles avec 
la barre métallique, 
et poussez jusqu'à ce 
qu'elles soient fixées.

4

Pour démonter 
la bandoulière 
Poussez la boucle 
jusqu'à ce qu'elle se 
détache de la barre 
métallique.

Push the buckle

dans le sens 
des aiguilles 
d'une montre

 dans le sens 
inverse des 

aiguilles d'une 
montre
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Attention
1.	 Tenir hors de portée des enfants lorsque la 

bouteille est remplie de liquides chaudes.
2.	 N'utilisez pas le produit à d'autres fins que de garder 

les boissons chaudes ou froides pour les boire. 
3.	 Ne pas mettre le produit dans un lave-vaisselle.
4.	 Ne pas placer le produit dans un congélateur. 
5.	 Ne chauffez pas le produit dans un four à micro-ondes. 
6.	 Ne pas placez le produit près d'une 

cuisinière, d'une flamme nue ou de toute 
autre source de chaleur extrême.

7.	 Ne placez pas le couvercle dans de l'eau 
bouillante, car cela pourrait endommager 
le couvercle et provoquer des fuites. 

8.	 Veillez à ce que l'anneau en silicone soit 
correctement remis en place après le nettoyage.

9.	 Ne le laissez pas tomber ou ne le 
heurtez pas avec force, car cela pourrait 
endommager les propriétés d'isolation. 

10.	 Ne le placez pas dans un environnement 
à haute température, car cela pourrait 
endommager sa forme et sa couleur, et 
provoquer le décollement du revêtement. 

11.	 Ne l'utilisez pas pour la glace sèche ou les boissons 
gazeuses dans le produit. La pression de l'air à l'intérieur 
du produit peut augmenter et provoquer le blocage 
du couvercle ou l'endommagement des pièces.

12.	 Ne conservez pas de lait, de produits laitiers ou de jus de 
fruits dans le produit. Le contenu pourrait se détériorer 
et le couvercle pourrait se coincer ou être endommagé.

13.	 Ne pas conserver de liquides acides, car cela 
pourrait endommager les propriétés d'isolation.

14.	 Si le liquide/solide contient du sel, veuillez vider la 
bouteille dans 12h et la nettoyer soigneusement. 

15.	 Ne pas trop remplir et boire lentement lorsque 
le produit contient une boisson chaude. 

16.	 Ne pas incliner le produit brusquement.

Garantie
1 an après réception du produit.
Cette garantie ne s'applique pas à :
•	 Les problèmes non liés à la qualité ;
•	 Les articles achetés auprès de 

revendeurs non autorisés ;
•	 Les achats sans preuve d'achat valide ;
•	 Les articles qui ont été remboursés ;
•	 Les articles dont la période de garantie a expiré ;
•	 Défauts ou dommages résultant de la mauvaise 

utilisation des produits, d'une modification non 
autorisée, d'un démontage ou d'une utilisation non 
conforme aux instructions ou aux manuels officiels.
Pour les sujets liés à la garantie, veuillez nous 
contacter via notre site officiel ou envoyer 
un e-mail à  support@outisan.com

Retour et échange
•	 Le service de retour et d'échange est 

uniquement disponible pour les commandes 
effectuées aux États-Unis et au Canada.
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•	 Vous pouvez bénéficier d'un remboursement intégral 
ou d'un seul échange gratuit dans les 14 jours civils 
suivant la réception du produit, avec les frais de 
transaction applicables (2,6 % pour les utilisateurs 
de cartes de crédit, 3,6 % pour les utilisateurs de 
PayPal, 3,5 % pour les utilisateurs d'Affirm) + les frais 
d'expédition si le produit est abîmé ou endommagé.

•	 Vous serez éligible à un remboursement complet 
uniquement si le produit est en bon état pour être 
revendu, plus les frais de transaction applicables 
(2,6 % pour les utilisateurs de cartes de crédit, 3,6 
% pour les utilisateurs de PayPal, 3,5 % pour les 
utilisateurs d'Affirm) + les frais d'expédition.

•	 Dans les 365 jours calendaires suivant la réception 
du produit, vous bénéficierez d'une garantie d'un an 
mais vous ne pourrez plus retourner/échanger les 
achats effectués sur notre site. Nous encourageons 
vivement nos clients à essayer le produit dans les deux 
premières semaines suivant l'achat pour s'assurer 
qu'il correspond à vos besoins. Veuillez-vous référer à 
notre section sur la garantie pour plus d'informations.

•	 Outisan n'accepte pas de retour pour les 
articles expédiés à l'international. 

•	 Veuillez nous contacter via notre site officiel ou 
envoyer un e-mail à support@outisan.com.

YANWAI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
5/F MANULIFE PLACE 348 KWUN, TONG RD, KL, Hong Kong
Email: support@outisan.com
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Número de modelo : OT22002
Nombre del producto : Botella Térmica Outisan

 Botella Térmica  Manual de usuario de

Especificación
Capacidad 1.8L (60.8oz)

Tamaño
Largo 11 x ancho 11 x alto 34 cm           
(4,3 x 4,3 x 13,4 pulgadas)

Peso 1220g (2.7lb)

Estándares de contacto                            
con alimentos
Partes  Material Estándares de la FDA

Acero 
inoxidable

Acero inoxidable 
austenítico SUS304 
(18/8) (06Cr19Ni10) 

Acero inoxidable 
para uso en contacto 
con alimentos en 
EE. UU. - Contenido 
total de cromo (Cr) 

Plástico PP US FDA 177.1520

Anillo Anillo de silicona
US FDA 177.2600
US FDA 177.1210

Para utilizar
•	 Use agua caliente o fría para enjuagar la botella 

térmica para obtener un mejor resultado. 
•	 Limpie bien las piezas antes de usar.

Para limpiar
•	 Utilice detergente normal y limpie con una 

esponja suave. No use esponja de alambre 
o lana de acero, ya que puede rayar la 
superficie. No utilice lejías a base de cloro.

•	 El material en sí no se oxida. Si se encuentra 
óxido, puede agregar vinagre al agua tibia 
y remojar la botella durante 30 minutos, 
luego límpiela con una esponja suave.

•	 Manténgalo seco cuando el producto no esté en uso. 
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4

2

en sentido 
horario

Para montar la 
tapa después de la 
limpieza

Para desarmar 
la correa del 
hombro
Empuje la hebilla hasta 
que se separe de la 
barra de metal.

Coloque el anillo interior 
dentro del anillo exterior, 
gírelo en sentido horario, 
hasta que el símbolo de la 
flecha del anillo exterior esté 
alineado con el símbolo del 
triángulo del anillo interior.

3

Para montar la 
correa del hombro
Abra la solapa en cada 
extremo del mango, 
alinee las hebillas con la 
barra de metal y empuje 
hasta que se sujete.

Push the buckle

1

outer ring
inner ring

 en sentido 
antihorario

Para desarmar la 
tapa para limpiarla

La tapa consta de 
dos partes, sostenga 
el anillo exterior con una 
mano, sostenga el anillo 
interior con la otra mano 
para girar en sentido 
antihorario, hasta que se 
desmonte.
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Precaución
1.	 Manténgalo alejado de bebés y niños pequeños 

cuando esté lleno de líquidos calientes.
2.	 No utilice el producto para ningún otro propósito que no 

sea mantener las bebidas calientes o frías para beber.
3.	 No coloque el producto en un lavavajillas.
4.	 No coloque el producto en un congelador.
5.	 No coloque el producto en el microondas microondas.
6.	 No coloque el producto cerca de estufas, llamas 

abiertas o otras fuentes de calor extremo.
7.	 No coloque la tapa en agua hirviendo, ya que 

puede dañar la tapa y provocar fugas.
8.	 Asegúrese de que el anillo de silicona esté 

colocado correctamente después de la limpieza.
9.	 No lo deje caer ni lo golpee con fuerza, ya que 

puede dañar las propiedades del aislamiento.
10.	 No lo coloque en un ambiente de alta 

temperatura, ya que puede dañar la forma, el 
color y hacer que el revestimiento se despegue.

11.	 No lo utilice hielo seco o bebidas carbonatadas 
en el producto. La presión del aire dentro del 
producto puede aumentar, provocando que la 
tapa se atasque o que las piezas se dañen.

12.	 No almacene leche, productos lácteos o jugo de 
frutas en el producto. El contenido puede estropearse 
y hacer que la tapa se atasque o se dañe.

13.	 No contenga líquidos ácidos, ya que pueden 
dañar la propiedad de aislamiento.

14.	 Si el líquido/sólido contiene sal, vacíe la botella 
dentro de las 12 h y límpiela a fondo.

15.	 No llene en exceso ni beba lentamente cuando 
el producto contenga una bebida caliente.

16.	 No incline el producto bruscamente.

Garantía
1 año después de recibir el producto.
Esta garantía no se aplica a:
•	 Cuestiones no relacionadas con la calidad;
•	 Artículos comprados a revendedores no autorizados;
•	 Compras sin comprobante de compra válida;
•	 Artículos que han sido reembolsados;
•	 Artículos que hayan vencido su período de garantía;
•	 Cualquier defecto o daño causado por el 

mal uso de los productos, modificación no 
autorizada, desmontaje u operación no conforme 
a las instrucciones o manuales oficiales.

Para temas relacionados con la garantía, contáctenos 
a través de nuestro sitio web oficial o envíe un 
correo electrónico a support@outisan.com

Devoluciones y Cambio
•	 El servicio de devolución y cambio está actualmente 

disponible sólo para pedidos de EE. UU. y Canadá.
•	 Dentro de los 14 días calendarios posteriores a la 

recepción del producto, usted es elegible para un 
reembolso completo o un reemplazo gratuito  único 
con la tarifa de transacción aplicable (2,6 % para 
usuarios de tarjetas de crédito, 3,6 % para usuarios 
de PayPal, 3,5 % para usuarios de Affirm) + costo de 
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envío si el producto está dañado de alguna manera.
•	 Dentro de los 30 días calendarios posteriores a la 

recepción del producto, usted es elegible para un 
reembolso completo solo si el producto está en 
buenas condiciones para la reventa, más la tarifa 
de transacción aplicable (2,6 % para usuarios de 
tarjetas de crédito, 3,6 % para usuarios de PayPal, 
3,5 % para usuarios de Affirm). ) + costo de envío.

•	 Dentro de los 365 días calendarios posteriores a 
la recepción del producto, estará calificado para 
la garantía de un año, pero ya no podrá devolver/
cambiar las compras realizadas en nuestro sitio web. 
Recomendamos encarecidamente a nuestros clientes 
que prueben el producto en las primeras dos semanas 
después de la compra para asegurarse de que se 
ajusta a sus necesidades. Consulte nuestra política de 
garantía para obtener más información por favor. 

•	 Los productos deben ser enviados en cajas de 
envío adecuadas. Es posible que no se acepten los 
productos devueltos únicamente en el embalaje 
del producto o en cajas de envío inadecuadas.

•	 Outisan acepta devoluciones de productos enviados 
dentro de los Estados Unidos y Canadá únicamente*.

•	 Outisan no acepta devoluciones de artículos 
enviados internacionalmente.

•	 Póngase en contacto con nosotros a través 
de nuestro sitio web oficial o envíe un correo 
electrónico a support@outisan.com

YANWAI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
5/F MANULIFE PLACE 348 KWUN, TONG RD, KL, Hong Kong
Email: support@outisan.com






